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DESTGN MO

Klan Si1l1k-07

CATLOG NAME

DESCREIFTION

FRICE

171

172

173

174

175

Total

ELAN SILK-O7

ELAN SILK-O7

ELAN SILK-O7

ELAN SILK-O7

ELAM SILK-O7

Picces: 3

Tor . Satkn silk digical peint with cmbroddery

EhTTOE  SRafloon
ouratis (Chiffon digital print
EOTYVON - Saniagan
peraT e ChilTon digital primt

| RIS

vor - Sl silk digital primt wath embrobdery

| e Saalaon

| vorarms Chillon digital prio

| ror: Satim siltk digital print with embroidery

[ 7or  Satin silk digital pring with embroidery

EOTTON - S aniaon
neraTTe Chilfon digital print

sOTTOW - Sanioon

| meraris ChilTon digital print

Total Amount:

Tor - Satin silk digtal print with embroidery

4495

-

aga/-

899/~

8949/

899/

899/

GST




Flan Silk-07
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